
 

 

www.houseofgriffin.com @houseofgriffin @hogstudentservice  

FOUNDATION ENGLISH  

   

CYCLE 1 
04 MAR 2019 – 29 MAR 2019 
MON – FRI 

CP Tower 3 Phaya Thai   
Tel: 0-2644-6006-7  

 

Subject Hours Period Day Time 

Foundation English 40 04 Mar 19 - 29 Mar 19 Mon-Fri 10:00-12:00 

Total 40 Hours   

Price 20,000 Baht   

 

Day Date Time Subject Time Subject 

Mon 04 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Tue 05 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Wed 06 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Thu 07 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Fri 08 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Mon 11 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Tue 12 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Wed 13 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Thu 14 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Fri 15 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Mon 18 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Tue 19 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Wed 20 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Thu 21 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Fri 22 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Mon 25 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Tue 26 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Wed 27 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Thu 28 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

Fri 29 Mar 19 10:00-12:00 Foundation English   

 
 

     

Last updated 26/12/2018 

หมายเหต ุNotes: 

1. ตารางอาจมกีารเปลีย่นแปลงได ้Class schedule is subject to change under certain circumstances. 

2. โรงเรยีนขอสงวนสทิธิใ์นการยกเลกิตารางกลุม่ หากมนัีกเรยีนนอ้ยกวา่ 3 คน  Group class may be cancelled if there are less than 3 students. 

http://www.houseofgriffin.com/

